
ITB No. 21-101463 BID TABULATION              Bid Opening:  February 15, 2022

ITB Name:   North Decatur Road Roundabout 

Improvements              Price  Opening:  February 18, 2022 Agent: B.H. Redus

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Sub Total Roadway Cost $509,897.85 $538,420.20 $501,859.47 $643,015.65 

2 Work Allowance $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 

3 Alternate (Lighting) $102,480.00 $99,463.50 $100,306.24 $82,591.50 

4 Construction BID Total $637,377.85 $662,883.70 $627,165.71 $750,607.15

YES YES YES

YES YES YES

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

Recommend lowest responsive and responsible bidder - S D & C Inc., 4473 Covington Hwy., Decatur, GA 30035.

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No) YES

Company

BRTU Construction, 

Inc.

NOTES -  DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Number of Bids Received:  4              

LSBE Participation/GFE GFE

Construction 57 

Incorporated CMES, Inc. S D & C, Inc.

Form Revised 03/01/18


